Sonning Common Parish Council

Members are summoned to a meeting of the

PLANNING COMMITTEE

in the Village Hall, Sonning Common, on Monday 15 June 2015 at 1915 hrs.

Press and public are welcome to attend.

In accordance with the Local Government Act 1972 & Section 106 of the Finance Act 1992 Members are reminded that
it is their responsibility to declare any interests in items that are to be discussed at the meeting.

P16/026
P16/027
P16/028
P16/029

P16/030

P16/031

P16/032

AGENDA
Apologies for absence.
Declarations of interest.
Public consultation time.
New applications:

029.01/P15/S1511/HH. A first-floor extension to the existing dwelling at 102
Wood Lane RG4 9SL.

029.02/P15/51824/HH. The construction of a front porch at 75 Peppard
Road RG4 9RN.

Application granted:

030.01/P15/S0922/HH. Two-storey rear extension (revised plans submitted
on 6 May show lowering of the roof height by 0.5m) at 10 Sedgewell Road
RG4 9TA.

Appeal lodged:

APP/Q3115/W/15/3022094. Appeal lodged against the refusal of planning
permission for land adjacent to 31 Woodlands Road RG4 9TD.

Compilation of future street names.

Date of next meeting: Monday 06 July 2015 at 1915.
) .
I AN -
Qe

Philip Collings, Parish Clerk

C:\Users\mh-p\AppData\Local\Temp\15_06_15 planning agenda.doc



