Sonning Common Parish Council Members are summoned to a meeting of the

PLANNING COMMITTEE

in the Village Hall, Sonning Common, on Monday 15 June 2015 at 1915 hrs. Press and public are welcome to attend.

In accordance with the Local Government Act 1972 & Section 106 of the Finance Act 1992 Members are reminded that it is their responsibility to declare any interests in items that are to be discussed at the meeting.

AGENDA

P16/026	Apologies for absence.
P16/027	Declarations of interest.
P16/028	Public consultation time.
P16/029	New applications:
	029.01/P15/S1511/HH. A first-floor extension to the existing dwelling at 102 Wood Lane RG4 9SL.
	029.02/P15/S1824/HH. The construction of a front porch at 75 Peppard Road RG4 9RN.
P16/030	Application granted:
	030.01/P15/S0922/HH. Two-storey rear extension (revised plans submitted on 6 May show lowering of the roof height by 0.5m) at 10 Sedgewell Road RG4 9TA.
P16/031	Appeal lodged: APP/Q3115/W/15/3022094. Appeal lodged against the refusal of planning permission for land adjacent to 31 Woodlands Road RG4 9TD.

Date of next meeting: Monday 06 July 2015 at 1915.

Compilation of future street names.

Philip Collings, Parish Clerk

P16/032